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CONTRACT NO. 89798
TYPICAL SECTIONS

COUNTY HIGHWAY 15
1452

446

HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT

FULTON COUNTY

STATION TO STATION SIDE

241+00 TO 256+00 LT

241+00 TO 256+00 RT

259+00 TO 267+50 LT

259+00 TO 267+50 RT

269+00 TO 276+15 LT

269+00 TO 276+15 RT

276+15 TO 290+00 LT

276+15 TO 290+00 RT

STATION TO STATION SIDE

TO LT

TO RT

TO LT

TO RT

TO LT

TO LT

TO LT

EXISTING GUARDRAIL LOCATIONS

256+46.3 256+87.7

256+45.9

258+13.7

258+13.8

270+52.4

279+15.6

290+30.0

256+87.3

262+88.4

260+14.1

276+02.1

280+94.3

291+98.5

PIPE UNDERDRAIN LOCATIONS

10'

NOTES

*

*

¡ COUNTY HIGHWAY 15

10'

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION

COUNTY HIGHWAY 15

2 3

2.0%

¡ COUNTY HIGHWAY 15

2.0%

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION

COUNTY HIGHWAY 15

5 2 63 7 8

4

10' 10'

(TYP)

2'

(TYP)

MIN

2'

9
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1

1
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(BRIDGE OMISSION)

 

 3/8" CLASS A - CA 16 (CRUSHED) APPLIED AT A RATE OF 25 LBS/SY.

-COVER AND SEAL COAT AGGREGATE - THE COVER COAT AND SEAL COAT AGGREGATES SHALL BE

 AND SEAL COATS) SHALL BE HFRS-2 APPLIED AT A RATE OF 0.3 GAL/SY.  

-BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (COVER AND SEAL COATS) - THE BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (COVER

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT, A-3 SHALL CONSIST OF THE FOLLOWING PAY ITEMS:

SLOPE)

TOP OF

POST TO

GUARDRAIL

(BACK OF

1' 11' 11'

VAR 
1:2
 T

O 
1:4 VAR 1:2 TO 1:4

VAR 
1:2
 T

O 
1:4 VAR 1:2 TO 1:4

6.0% 6.0%

SEE GUARDRAIL SCHEDULE ON SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES SHEET.

PROPOSED TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMIAL, TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) TANGENT

PROPOSED STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9 FOOT POSTS

PROPOSED PIPE UNDERDRAINS, TYPE 3 (TYP), SEE TABLE ON THIS SHEET.

PROPOSED PORTLAND CEMENT AND PROCESSING MODIFIED SOIL 12"

PROPOSED BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT, A-3

PROPOSED AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B (TYP)

EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDER (TYP) (LT OR RT)

EXISTING AGGREGATE BASE (8"| TO 13"|)

EXISTING CHIP SEAL COAT SURFACE (2"| TO 4"|) (LT OR RT)

EXISTING GUARDRAIL (TYP), SEE TABLE ON THIS SHEET.

STABILIZATION) AS CH 15 FROM THE EDGE OF CH 15 TO THE END OF THE RADIUS RETURNS (50'|).

SHAW CREEK RD SHALL RECEIVE THE SAME TREATMENT (SURFACE TREATMENT & 12" CEMENT

CEMENT) TO THE END OF RADIUS RETURNS AFTER GRADING HAS BEEN COMPLETED. 

STA 339+50) WILL BE REQUIRED TO RECEIVE A BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT, A-3 (NO 12"

SIDE ROADS WITH EXISTING CHIP SEAL SURFACES (RT STA 129+90, LT STA 210+65 AND LT & RT

ELEVATION AND PROPOSED FINISHED ROADWAY ELEVATION, AS NECESSARY.

SIDE ROADS TO TAPER ANY ELEVATION DIFFERENCE BETWEEN THE EXISTING ENTRANCE/SIDE ROAD

AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE B HAS BEEN INCLUDED FOR USE AT ENTRANCES AND AGGREGATE

FINAL A-3 SURFACE SHALL BE 20' WIDE.

PORTLAND CEMENT PERCENTAGE IS ESTIMATED TO BE 8% BY WEIGHT (12" DEEP AND 22' WIDE).

EXISTING ROADWAY SURFACE IS 20'|.

EXISTING CROSS SLOPE IS VARIABLE.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

(TYP)

AT GUARDRAIL

4'-5.5'

(TYP)

AT GUARDRAIL

4'-5.5'

     STA 10+00.00 TO STA 19+04.30 (WYE)

STA 258+13.73 TO STA 396+03.22

STA 256+87.68 TO STA 258+13.73

STA 100+66.47 TO STA 256+87.68

     STA 10+00.00 TO STA 19+04.30 (WYE)

STA 258+13.73 TO STA 396+03.22

STA 256+87.68 TO STA 258+13.73

STA 100+66.47 TO STA 256+87.68



NOTE:  REFER TO THE TABLE FOR HIGH AND LOW SIDE OF THE SUPERELEVATION
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